investors with information on the proforma assets and liabilities of Venturex. The historical and
proforma financial information is presented in abbreviated form, insofar as it does not include all
of the disclosures required by Accounting Standards and Interpretations applicable to annual
financial statements.

 The Venturex financial report for year ended 30 June 2010 has been prepared in accordance
with the recognition and measurement principles of Accounting Standards and Interpretations.

 The financial information is presented in Australian dollars, the presentation currency of
Venturex, and is prepared on an accrual basis.

Proforma Consolidated Statement of Financial
Position as at 31 December 2010

46

Proforma Consolidated Statement of Financial
Position as at 31 December 2010

VXR Audited
Consolidated

Significant
Adjustments *

VXR Consolidated
after significant
adjustments *

Conversion of
Options to

Shares Capital Raising * Rights Issue *
CBH Sulphur

Springs Pty Ltd *
Acquisition &
Eliminations *

VXR Proforma
after acquisition *

30 Jun 2010 (1) 31 Dec 2010 (2) 31 Dec 2010 (3) Prior to Settlement (4) At Settlement (5) At Settlement (6) At Settlement (7) At Settlement (8) At Settlement (9)

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

CURRENT ASSETS
Cash and cash equivalents # 6,305,000 (1,609,410) 4,695,590 2,200,000 8,402,539 26,559,787 23 (26,450,000) 15,407,939
Trade and other receivables 423,076 (270,000) 153,076 -   -   -   51,452 -   204,528
Inventories 66,409 -   66,409 -   -   -   -   -   66,409
Other 91,592 (50,000) 41,592 -   -   -   -   -   41,592

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 6,886,077 (1,929,410) 4,956,667 2,200,000 8,402,539 26,559,787 51,475 (26,450,000) 15,720,468

NON-CURRENT ASSETS
Plant and equipment 3,658,311 (416,424) 3,241,887 -   -   -   -   -   3,241,887
Intangible Assets 469 -   469 -   -   -   -   -   469
Deferred Tax Asset -   -   -   -   -   -   800 -   800
Exploration and evaluation costs 21,170,334 1,910,723 23,081,057 -   -   -   26,235,183 8,035,267 57,351,507

TOTAL NON-CURRENT ASSETS 24,829,114 1,494,298 26,323,412 -   -   -   26,235,983 8,035,267 60,594,662

TOTAL ASSETS 31,715,191 (435,112) 31,280,079 2,200,000 8,402,539 26,559,787 26,287,458 (18,414,733) 76,315,130

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Trade and other payables 1,216,309 (1,073,944) 142,365 -   -   -   7,084 -   149,449
Provisions - Current 64,591 -   64,591 -   -   -   -   -   64,591

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES 1,280,900 (1,073,944) 206,956 -   -   -   7,084 -   214,040

NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES
Deferred tax liabilities -   -   -   -   -   -   7,870,555 -   7,870,555
Provisions - Non Current 7,017,550 (25,657) 6,991,893 -   -   -   -   -   6,991,893

TOTAL NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES 7,017,550 (25,657) 6,991,893 -   -   -   7,870,555 -   14,862,448

TOTAL LIABILITIES 8,298,450 (1,099,601) 7,198,849 -   -   -   7,877,639 -   15,076,488

NET ASSETS 23,416,741 664,490 24,081,231 2,200,000 8,402,539 26,559,787 18,409,819 (18,414,733) 61,238,643

EQUITY
Issued capital 33,780,826 1,672,175 35,453,001 2,200,000 8,402,539 26,559,787 2 (2) 72,615,327
Reserves 1,530,329 277,377 1,807,706 -   -   -   -   -   1,807,706
Accumulated Losses (11,894,414) (1,285,062) (13,179,476) -   -   -   18,409,817 (18,414,731) (13,184,390)

TOTAL EQUITY 23,416,741 664,490 24,081,231 2,200,000 8,402,539 26,559,787 18,409,819 (18,414,733) 61,238,643

See following page for notes.

* These accounts have not been audited or reviewed by Venturex Resources Ltd auditors William Buck Audit (WA) Pty Ltd.  They will be subject to audit and reviewed in due course which could result in further adjustments.
# Cash and Cash Equivalents includes $1.56 million secured against environmental bonds

47

 (1) Information has been extracted from the 30 June 2010 financial report of Venturex, which was lodged with the ASX on 1
October 2010. William Buck Audit (WA) Pty Ltd audited the financial report for the year ended 30 June 2010 and an
unqualified audit conclusion was issued, dated 30 September 2010.